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HAaCEeJIEHHBIX MyHKTOB U yiull o bonbie Kabanckomy
CEJIbCKOMY MOCETIEHUIO

c. bonbime Kadanbl

. ABTOCTpanHas

. ABHaToOpOB

. ArpapHas

. Akanemuueckas

. Akagemunka CaxapoBa

. Anekcanpa [lymknna
. Anacracuu ®enopuHo
. Anaronus beno3épuena
. AHTOHUHBI Y COBOM

. AHTOHOBa
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14 .yn.
15.ym.
16.ym.
17.ym.
18.yum.
19.ym.
20.ym.
21.ym.
22.y1m.
23.y1.
24.ym.
25.y1.
26.y1.
27.ym.
28.ym.
29.y71.
30.yu.
3l.ym.
32.y5.
33.ym.
34.y.
35.ym.
36.ym.
37.ym.
38.ym.
39.ym.
40.ym.
41.ym.

AsponopToBcKast
BacunnkoBas
BocTtounas
Bepxnss

BaneTnas
BricoTHas
BricTaBouHas
l'arapuna
I'aBpunna [{ep:xaBuna
I'ater Hypyiuinna
I'eoprus JlaBeigoBa

I'puropus Ilomromenkosa

HyOpaBHas
EnuncrBa
3aoBpaxkaHas
3Be3aHas

3eneHas

Kapuma TrHuypuna
Kapumosa
Knenosas
Kpsnaras
KoonepaTuBnas
Muxauna JlepmoHTOBa
MomnonexHas
Huxkonas 'actemno
OBpaxkHas

O3zepHas

[ToOenbr

[ToneBas

[TonsipHas
[Tonepeunas

42.ym.
43.ym.
44 y.
45.y1.
46.ym.
47.ym.
48.y.
49.y.
50.ym.
51.ym.
52.ym.
53.ym.
54.ym.
55.ym.
56.ym.
S7.ym.
58.ym.
59.ym.
60.ym.
61.ym.
62.ym.
63.ym1.
64.ym.
65.y1.

[Ipa3sganynas
[Tpodcoroznas
Pynonsda Hypuesa
PsabunoBas

Canosas

Canmxa CaiianieBa
Caetnasg

CeBepHas
CenexuonHas
CoBerckas
ConneuHas
Cmnaco-IIpeobOpaxeHckas
CronuuHas
Tymnonesa
YpoxaitHas
VYunrennckas
®upnayc AXTIMOBOU
Ouppayc XanupyJsIMHON
Xann Takrama
Xamuta XannyJuinHa
YxkajioBa

SIxoBiieBa

SlceneBas

SIrognast

66.miep. JApyxubiii
67.niep. IloneBoit
68.1rep.EnoBerit
69.mep. OzepHbIi
70.niep. Kengposbrit
71.nep. Maubrit
72.niep. CocHOBBIM
73.niep. CupeHeBblit
74.nep. Tuxuii



yJI. ATMAHHUCTpPATHUBHAS
yia. 100 ner TACCP
yi. bepe3oBas

yia. bonbmias

yi. Becennsis

yi. ['abaymner Tykas
yi. Jlaunas

yiL. 3eneHas

. yi. Kommepueckas
10.yn. KpacHas

11.yn. Jlennna

12.yn. Jlecnas

13.ymn. JIyroBas

14.yn. Mycsl Jxanuns
15.yn. HectepoBa
16.yn. HoBas

17.yn. I1. HaymoBa
18.y1n. [Ipunoposxuas
19.yn. Pagyxnas
20.yn. Cetnas

21.yn. Cemeitnas

22. yn. CoBerckas

23. yn. CoBxo3Has

24. yn. ConHeuHas

25. yn. Tenerpadnas
26.ym1. Y naunas

27.yn. llBeTounas
28.yn. LleatpanbHas
29.yn. [lloccetinas
30.yn. IOxnas

31. [Tep. IoneBou
32.Ilep. JIunoBsIii
33.ITep. Ctpouteneit
34.11lep. bepesoBrrit
35.ITep. Mupa

36.11ep. BumneBsrii
37.11lep. CnaBHbIN
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c. Manbie KabGausl



